
Funding Summary for Onondaga County
1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Aid to Defense 2.2%$118,050
Aid to Prosecution 7.8%$415,800
Byrne JAG 1.8%$95,525
DCJS ATI 10.5%$559,000
Enhancement Aid to Labs 12.5%$670,180
Legislative Initiatives 4.2%$226,119
Livescan Equipment Program 1.5%$80,712
National Forensic Sciences Improvement Act 0.8%$43,084
OPCA Alternatives to Incarceration 3.4%$180,077
OPCA ATI Classification 28.7%$1,533,617
Project GIVE 21.5%$1,150,520
Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced Services 5.1%$270,240

Total: 100.0%$5,342,924

Contract Funding Totals

Aid to DefenseType of Funding:
Onondaga County $118,050 Aid to Defense Active

$118,050Aid to DefenseSubtotal for

Aid to ProsecutionType of Funding:
Onondaga County $415,800 Aid to Prosecution Active

$415,800Aid to ProsecutionSubtotal for

Byrne JAGType of Funding:
Frank H. Hiscock Legal Aid Society $4,700 Enhanced Defense Pending

Onondaga County $60,825 Enhanced Defense Pending

North Syracuse, Village of $15,000 Law Enforcement Active
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Manlius, Town of $15,000 Law Enforcement Active

$95,525Byrne JAGSubtotal for

DCJS ATIType of Funding:
Center for Community Alternatives $400,000 Onondaga Self-Development Active

Catholic Charities of  Syracuse $159,000 Catholic Charities Sex Offender Treatment Program Active

$559,000DCJS ATISubtotal for

Enhancement Aid to LabsType of Funding:
Onondaga County $90,000 Aid to Crime Labs Pending

Onondaga County $580,180 Aid to Crime Labs Active

$670,180Enhancement Aid to LabsSubtotal for

Legislative InitiativesType of Funding:
Vera House, Inc $25,000 Domestic Violence Prevention Program Active

North Area Athletic & Education Center $81,000 Youth Programs Pending

Vera House, Inc $29,000 Rape Crisis Services Active

YWCA of Syracuse and Onondaga County Inc. $25,000 Domestic Violence Program Active

McMahon/Ryan Child Advocacy Site, Inc. $30,000 Domestic Violence and Sexual Abuse Prevention Education Active

Frank H. Hiscock Legal Aid Society $22,574 Civil Legal Assistance Program Pending

Legal Services of Central New York, Inc. $13,545 Civil Legal Services Active

$226,119Legislative InitiativesSubtotal for

Livescan Equipment ProgramType of Funding:
Onondaga County $80,712 Livescan Equipment Program Pending

$80,712Livescan Equipment ProgramSubtotal for

National Forensic Sciences Improvement ActType of Funding:
Onondaga County $21,542 2015 National Forensic Sciences Improvement Act Pending
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1/12/2016OPDF Database Information as of:

Onondaga County $21,542 2015 National Forensic Sciences Improvement Act Pending

$43,084National Forensic Sciences Improvement ActSubtotal for

OPCA ATI ClassificationType of Funding:
Onondaga County $333,339 Onondaga County ATIP 1 - Alcohol & Drug Abuse Active

Onondaga County $118,873 Onondaga County ATIP 2 - 1/2 House/Supportive Living/Brickh Active

Onondaga County $1,081,405 Onondaga County ATIP 3 - Day Reporting Active

$1,533,617OPCA ATI ClassificationSubtotal for

OPCA Alternatives to IncarcerationType of Funding:
Center for Community Alternatives $180,077 Client Specific Planning Services Pending

$180,077OPCA Alternatives to IncarcerationSubtotal for

Project GIVEType of Funding:
Syracuse, City of $422,500 Project GIVE Active

Onondaga County $267,141 Project GIVE Active

Onondaga County $92,106 Project GIVE Active

Onondaga County $368,773 Project GIVE Active

$1,150,520Project GIVESubtotal for

Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced ServicesType of Funding:
Onondaga County $270,240 Onondaga County Re-entry Task Force Active

$270,240Reentry Task Forces and Enhanced ServicesSubtotal for

$5,342,924OnondagaTotal for
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